
Ebike Eicma 08 11 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Dirt Bike Stock - Time Practice

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 3 BENDOTTI C. 48.387
Migliore

1 48.778 + 00.391 09:02:44.311  47,972

2 1:07.114 + 18.727 09:03:51.425  34,866

3 50.201 + 01.814 09:04:41.626  46,613

4 58.548 + 10.161 09:05:40.174  39,967

5 48.387 --------- 09:06:28.561  48,360

6 57.258 + 08.871 09:07:25.819  40,868

7 48.592 + 00.205 09:08:14.411  48,156

 Po. 2 - # 845 GIUPPONI T. + 02.147
Diff. Primo

1 51.860 + 01.326 09:03:02.347  45,121

2 51.590 + 01.056 09:03:53.937  45,358

3 50.534 --------- 09:04:44.471  46,305

 Po. 3 - # 803 SAVI F. + 02.294
Diff. Primo

1 52.012 + 01.331 09:02:30.276  44,990

2 51.312 + 00.631 09:03:21.588  45,603

3 52.549 + 01.868 09:04:14.137  44,530

4 51.195 + 00.514 09:05:05.332  45,708

5 1:07.761 + 17.080 09:06:13.093  34,533

6 50.681 --------- 09:07:03.774  46,171

7 1:02.806 + 12.125 09:08:06.580  37,258

8 50.788 + 00.107 09:08:57.368  46,074

9 1:24.124 + 33.443 09:10:21.492  27,816

10 51.457 + 00.776 09:11:12.949  45,475

11 1:10.918 + 20.237 09:12:23.867  32,996

 Po. 4 - # 388 POZZALI S. + 02.696
Diff. Primo

1 51.083 --------- 09:02:36.042  45,808

2 52.639 + 01.556 09:03:28.681  44,454

3 52.324 + 01.241 09:04:21.005  44,721

4 51.450 + 00.367 09:05:12.455  45,481

5 54.472 + 03.389 09:06:06.927  42,958

6 57.568 + 06.485 09:07:04.495  40,648

7 1:03.818 + 12.735 09:08:08.313  36,667

8 52.336 + 01.253 09:09:00.649  44,711

9 52.404 + 01.321 09:09:53.053  44,653

10 51.449 + 00.366 09:10:44.502  45,482

11 54.012 + 02.929 09:11:38.514  43,324

 Po. 5 - # 19 FARINA M. + 03.545
Diff. Primo

1 52.268 + 00.336 09:03:02.126  44,769

2 56.545 + 04.613 09:03:58.671  41,383

3 52.664 + 00.732 09:04:51.335  44,433

4 1:03.357 + 11.425 09:05:54.692  36,934

5 52.768 + 00.836 09:06:47.460  44,345

6 1:01.845 + 09.913 09:07:49.305  37,837

7 52.542 + 00.610 09:08:41.847  44,536

8 1:09.256 + 17.324 09:09:51.103  33,788

9 51.932 --------- 09:10:43.035  45,059

10 1:09.171 + 17.239 09:11:52.206  33,829

 Po. 6 - # 69 MANUZZI S. + 03.549
Diff. Primo

1 53.518 + 01.582 09:02:39.359  43,724

2 53.710 + 01.774 09:03:33.069  43,567

3 54.074 + 02.138 09:04:27.143  43,274

4 53.457 + 01.521 09:05:20.600  43,774

5 53.480 + 01.544 09:06:14.080  43,755

6 52.246 + 00.310 09:07:06.326  44,788

7 52.457 + 00.521 09:07:58.783  44,608

8 53.767 + 01.831 09:08:52.550  43,521

9 52.802 + 00.866 09:09:45.352  44,317

10 51.936 --------- 09:10:37.288  45,055

11 53.338 + 01.402 09:11:30.626  43,871

 Po. 7 - # 84 BRAGONZI M. + 03.916
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.569 + 18.266 09:03:07.437  33,159

2 53.495 + 01.192 09:04:00.932  43,742

3 52.303 --------- 09:04:53.235  44,739

4 1:02.226 + 09.923 09:05:55.461  37,605

5 57.016 + 04.713 09:06:52.477  41,041

6 53.554 + 01.251 09:07:46.031  43,694

 Po. 8 - # 82 FORNARI A. + 04.051
Diff. Primo

1 55.163 + 02.725 09:03:06.662  42,420

2 52.438 --------- 09:03:59.100  44,624

3 56.248 + 03.810 09:04:55.348  41,601

4 54.723 + 02.285 09:05:50.071  42,761

5 54.369 + 01.931 09:06:44.440  43,039

 Po. 9 - # 313 GRAVA C. + 05.061
Diff. Primo

1 55.790 + 02.342 09:03:13.068  41,943

2 54.394 + 00.946 09:04:07.462  43,019

3 53.448 --------- 09:05:00.910  43,781

4 54.971 + 01.523 09:05:55.881  42,568

5 55.075 + 01.627 09:06:50.956  42,488

6 53.511 + 00.063 09:07:44.467  43,729

7 1:19.073 + 25.625 09:09:03.540  29,593

 Po. 10 - # 454 FRANCHI G. + 05.402
Diff. Primo

1 59.433 + 05.644 09:03:18.487  39,372

2 56.638 + 02.849 09:04:15.125  41,315

3 56.368 + 02.579 09:05:11.493  41,513

4 56.959 + 03.170 09:06:08.452  41,082

5 55.015 + 01.226 09:07:03.467  42,534

6 54.434 + 00.645 09:07:57.901  42,988

7 59.881 + 06.092 09:08:57.782  39,078

8 57.950 + 04.161 09:09:55.732  40,380

9 53.789 --------- 09:10:49.521  43,503

10 54.730 + 00.941 09:11:44.251  42,755

 Po. 11 - # 178 SINIGAGLIA M. + 05.475
Diff. Primo

1 55.855 + 01.993 09:02:40.301  41,894

2 54.041 + 00.179 09:03:34.342  43,300

3 53.862 --------- 09:04:28.204  43,444

4 1:21.150 + 27.288 09:05:49.354  28,835

5 55.305 + 01.443 09:06:44.659  42,311

6 53.878 + 00.016 09:07:38.537  43,431

7 54.465 + 00.603 09:08:33.002  42,963

8 57.765 + 03.903 09:09:30.767  40,509

9 53.957 + 00.095 09:10:24.724  43,368

10 1:16.245 + 22.383 09:11:40.969  30,691

Fastest lap: 48.387 
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 Po. 12 - # 603 CAROLLO D. + 05.586
Diff. Primo

1 55.317 + 01.344 09:03:08.180  42,302

2 55.995 + 02.022 09:04:04.175  41,789

3 55.182 + 01.209 09:04:59.357  42,405

4 58.002 + 04.029 09:05:57.359  40,343

5 57.466 + 03.493 09:06:54.825  40,720

6 55.850 + 01.877 09:07:50.675  41,898

7 55.405 + 01.432 09:08:46.080  42,234

8 54.791 + 00.818 09:09:40.871  42,708

9 54.609 + 00.636 09:10:35.480  42,850

10 53.973 --------- 09:11:29.453  43,355

 Po. 13 - # 857 TALUCCI E. + 05.957
Diff. Primo

1 57.304 + 02.960 09:03:32.737  40,835

2 56.070 + 01.726 09:04:28.807  41,734

3 57.448 + 03.104 09:05:26.255  40,732

4 54.925 + 00.581 09:06:21.180  42,604

5 1:12.440 + 18.096 09:07:33.620  32,303

6 54.707 + 00.363 09:08:28.327  42,773

7 54.824 + 00.480 09:09:23.151  42,682

8 54.344 --------- 09:10:17.495  43,059

9 56.060 + 01.716 09:11:13.555  41,741

10 54.977 + 00.633 09:12:08.532  42,563

 Po. 14 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 06.074
Diff. Primo

1 55.736 + 01.275 09:03:11.947  41,984

2 54.753 + 00.292 09:04:06.700  42,737

3 55.785 + 01.324 09:05:02.485  41,947

4 56.532 + 02.071 09:05:59.017  41,392

5 1:32.263 + 37.802 09:07:31.280  25,362

6 55.451 + 00.990 09:08:26.731  42,199

7 54.461 --------- 09:09:21.192  42,967

8 55.009 + 00.548 09:10:16.201  42,538

9 56.172 + 01.711 09:11:12.373  41,658

10 54.690 + 00.229 09:12:07.063  42,787

 Po. 15 - # 854 BALDUCCHI M. + 09.293
Diff. Primo

1 59.314 + 01.634 09:03:20.345  39,451

2 57.680 --------- 09:04:18.025  40,569

3 58.332 + 00.652 09:05:16.357  40,115

4 59.645 + 01.965 09:06:16.002  39,232

5 59.154 + 01.474 09:07:15.156  39,558

6 58.908 + 01.228 09:08:14.064  39,723

7 58.657 + 00.977 09:09:12.721  39,893

8 59.805 + 02.125 09:10:12.526  39,127

9 1:02.143 + 04.463 09:11:14.669  37,655

10 1:09.644 + 11.964 09:12:24.313  33,599

 Po. 16 - # 44 SISI G. + 11.186
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.103 + 05.530 09:03:22.782  35,943

2 1:00.437 + 00.864 09:04:23.219  38,718

3 1:00.759 + 01.186 09:05:23.978  38,513

4 59.573 --------- 09:06:23.551  39,280

5 1:02.112 + 02.539 09:07:25.663  37,674

6 1:04.160 + 04.587 09:08:29.823  36,471

7 1:00.680 + 01.107 09:09:30.503  38,563

8 1:07.777 + 08.204 09:10:38.280  34,525

9 59.692 + 00.119 09:11:37.972  39,201

 Po. 17 - # 510 MORANDINI M. + 12.271
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.795 + 00.137 09:02:39.446  38,490

2 1:01.803 + 01.145 09:03:41.249  37,862

3 1:00.658 --------- 09:04:41.907  38,577

4 1:02.277 + 01.619 09:05:44.184  37,574

5 1:02.723 + 02.065 09:06:46.907  37,307

6 1:03.215 + 02.557 09:07:50.122  37,017

7 1:02.583 + 01.925 09:08:52.705  37,390

8 1:02.219 + 01.561 09:09:54.924  37,609

9 1:01.581 + 00.923 09:10:56.505  37,999

10 1:01.266 + 00.608 09:11:57.771  38,194

 Po. 18 - # 888 FERRARA G. + 12.511
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.177 + 03.279 09:02:43.635  36,462

2 1:01.092 + 00.194 09:03:44.727  38,303

3 1:03.081 + 02.183 09:04:47.808  37,095

4 1:01.705 + 00.807 09:05:49.513  37,922

5 1:04.301 + 03.403 09:06:53.814  36,391

6 1:01.677 + 00.779 09:07:55.491  37,940

7 1:01.455 + 00.557 09:08:56.946  38,077

8 1:02.052 + 01.154 09:09:58.998  37,710

9 1:00.898 --------- 09:10:59.896  38,425

10 1:01.145 + 00.247 09:12:01.041  38,270

Fastest lap: 48.387 
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